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164 SPRINGDALE WAY
REDWOOD CITY CA 94062
(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com
For: RTO Advisors, LLC

John A. Pacheco

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ12B

SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017

(619) 699-5130
JPacheco@SempraUltilities.com

Wendy Keilani

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1185
WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com

R1005006 LIST

Phillip Muller

SCD ENERGY SOLUTIONS
436 NOVA ALBION WAY
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
(415) 479-1710
philm@scdenergy.com

Greg Bass

SEMPRA ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC
401 WEST A STREET, SUITE 500
SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 684-8199
GBass@SempraSolutions.com

Amber Wyatt

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6961

amber.wyatt@sce.com

Case Administration

Law Department

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., ROOM 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3003

case.admin@sce.com

Bruce Perlstein, Ph.D

Managing Director

STRATEGY, FINANCE & ECONOMICS, LLC
366 EDGEWOOD AVENUE

MILL VALLEY CA 94941

(415) 381-1578

bperlste@pacbell.net

Rafi Hassan

SUSQUEHANNA FINANCIAL GROUP, LLLP
101 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3250

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 403-6531

rafi.hassan@sig.com

Marcel Hawiger

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X311

marcel@turn.org
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Marybelle Ang

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, STE. 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876

mang@turn.org

Matthew Freedman

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X304
matthew@turn.org

Douglas Davie

WELLHEAD ELECTRIC COMPANY
650 BERCUT DRIVE, SUITE C
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 447-5171

ddavie@wellhead.com

Barbara George

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548

FAIRFAX CA 94978-0548
(510)915-6215

wem@jige.org

Kevin Woodruff

WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-4877
kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com

L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 22-JUN-2010 by: RC4
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(END OF SERVICE LIST)
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